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Boys Soccer  
Fall 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date Opponent  Level H/A Location   Time  Bus Time  

Tue, Aug 24 Ed-ville (MELHS) V A MEL High School  5:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Thu, Aug 26 Vandalia  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Sat, Aug 28 Carlyle   V H Wesclin High School  10:00 AM  

Mon, Aug 30 Wood River  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Tue, Aug 31 Roxana   V A Wood River Soccer Park 4:30 PM 2:45 PM 

Thu, Sept 2 Breese (Mater Dei) V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Wed, Sept 8 Staunton  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Sat, Sept 11 Columbia  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Mon, Sept 13 Centralia  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Thu, Sept 16 Salem   V A 1st Christian Church, Salem 4:30 PM 2:20 PM 

Sat, Sept 18 Lebanon  V A Lebanon High School  11:00 AM 9:40 AM 

Mon, Sept 20 Greenville  V A Greenville High School 4:30 PM 2:30 PM 

Thu, Sept 23 Valmeyer  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Sat, Sept 25 Teutopolis  V A Teutopolis High School 11:00 AM 8:30 AM 

Mon, Sept 27 Valmeyer  V A Valmeyer HS   4:30 PM 2:50 PM 

Thu, Sept 30 Lebanon  V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM  

Sat, Oct 2 Altamont  V A Altamont High School  10:00 AM 7:45 AM 

Mon, Oct 4 Carlyle   V A Carlyle High School  4:30 PM 3:00 PM 

Tue, Oct 5 Freeburg  V A Freeburg High School  4:30 PM  

Thu, Oct 7 Breese (Central) V H Wesclin High School  4:30 PM Senior Night 


